
NWDSB

Ergebnisliste - Mannschaft - 

Bezirksvergleich-Vorderlader 2016

1 Bezirk Oldenburg
PG Albrechts Bernd 135

PG Bührmann Manfred 137

PP Kruse Anke 130

PP Seggern Birger von 129

PR Kruse Anke 124

     PR Seggern Birger von 100

     STG Nolte Carsten 101

856

2 Bezirk Diepholz

PG Beier Edmar 131

PG Ullmann Karl-Heinz 125

PP Beier Edmar 124

PP Ullmann Karl-Heinz 108

PR Beier Edmar 123

     PR Ullmann Karl-Heinz 115

     STG Beier Edmar 126

852

3 Bezirk OEGB

PG Schulz Bruno 142

PG Thamm Rainer 137

PP Ruschke Norbert 126

PP Duckert Reinhard 97

PR Ruschke Norbert 118

     PR Duckert Reinhard 90

     STG Schulz Bruno 137

847

4 Bezirk Bremen

PG Jipp Herbert 95

PG Dirksen Hinderk 105

PP Härtel Marcus 127

PP Hinrichs Helmut 120

PR Härtel Marcus 121

     PR Hinrichs Helmut 126

     STG Hinrichs Helmut 135

829

5 Bezirk Elbe-Weser

PG Lecour Hans-Dieter 123

PG Herbertz Hans-Günter 84

PP Herbertz Hans-Günter 109

PP Kukula Rolf 126

PR Herbertz Hans-Günter 80

     PR Kukula Rolf 133

     STP Kukula Rolf 126

781

Seite 1  von   3

User
Hervorheben

User
Hervorheben



NWDSB

Ergebnisliste - Einzel - 

Bezirksvergleich-Vorderlader 2016

7.10.10   Perkussionsgewehr Herrenklasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Schulz Bruno Bezirk OEGB 142 7/8/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

2 Bührmann Manfred Bezirk Oldenburg 137 5/7/3/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

3 Thamm Rainer Bezirk OEGB 137 5/7/3/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

4 Albrechts Bernd Bezirk Oldenburg 135 8/2/3/1/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

5 Schulz Wiebke Bezirk OEGB 135 2/11/2/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

6 Kruckmann Florian Bezirk OEGB 134 5/5/4/1/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

7 Beier Edmar Bezirk Diepholz 131 4/5/4/2/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

8 Federholzner Karl-Heinz Bezirk Bremerhaven 127 4/4/3/3/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

9 Ullmann Karl-Heinz Bezirk Diepholz 125 0/7/7/0/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

10 Lecour Hans-Dieter Bezirk Elbe-Weser 123 3/4/6/0/1/0/0/1/0/0/0

11 Timm Sören Bezirk OEGB 120 0/5/6/3/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

12 Dirksen Hinderk Bezirk Bremen 105 1/3/2/2/4/2/1/0/0/0/0

13 Jipp Herbert Bezirk Bremen 95 2/4/0/3/1/1/0/1/1/2/0

14 Herbertz Hans-Günter Bezirk Elbe-Weser 84 0/1/3/3/2/3/0/0/1/1/1

7.30.10   Steinschlossgewehr offene Klasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Schulz Bruno Bezirk OEGB 137 6/6/2/1/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

2 Hinrichs Helmut Bezirk Bremen 135 5/6/3/1/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

3 Ullmann Karl-Heinz Bezirk Diepholz 133 4/6/4/1/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

4 Thamm Rainer Bezirk OEGB 127 2/7/4/1/0/1/0/0/0/0/0

5 Beier Edmar Bezirk Diepholz 126 4/4/5/0/1/0/1/0/0/0/0

6 Kruckmann Florian Bezirk OEGB 116 0/5/5/3/0/2/0/0/0/0/0

7 Nolte Carsten Bezirk Oldenburg 101 1/2/1/5/3/1/1/1/0/0/0

7.35.10   Muskete offene Klasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Schulz Bruno Bezirk OEGB 121 2/4/4/4/0/1/0/0/0/0/0
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NWDSB

Ergebnisliste - Einzel - 

Bezirksvergleich-Vorderlader 2016

7.40.10   Perkussionsrevolver Herrenklasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Kukula Rolf Bezirk Elbe-Weser 133 2/9/4/0/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

2 Hinrichs Helmut Bezirk Bremen 126 2/7/3/2/0/1/0/0/0/0/0

3 Kruse Anke Bezirk Oldenburg 124 2/4/7/1/0/1/0/0/0/0/0

4 Beier Edmar Bezirk Diepholz 123 1/6/6/0/1/1/0/0/0/0/0

5 Härtel Marcus Bezirk Bremen 121 0/6/5/3/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

6 Ruschke Norbert Bezirk OEGB 118 2/4/3/3/2/1/0/0/0/0/0

7 Ullmann Karl-Heinz Bezirk Diepholz 115 0/2/8/3/2/0/0/0/0/0/0

8 Timm Sören Bezirk OEGB 106 0/3/7/0/2/1/1/0/1/0/0

9 Seggern Birger, von Bezirk Oldenburg 100 1/1/4/2/2/3/2/0/0/0/0

10 Duckert Reinhard Bezirk OEGB 90 1/3/0/1/2/5/2/0/0/1/0

11 Herbertz Hans-Günter Bezirk Elbe-Weser 80 0/2/2/3/0/1/4/0/1/2/0

7.50.10   Perkussionspistole Herrenklasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Kruse Anke Bezirk Oldenburg 130 4/6/3/1/0/1/0/0/0/0/0

2 Seggern Birger, von Bezirk Oldenburg 129 3/4/7/1/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

3 Härtel Marcus Bezirk Bremen 127 4/2/7/1/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

4 Sliwitzki Matthias Bezirk Bremerhaven 127 3/6/4/1/0/0/1/0/0/0/0

5 Ruschke Norbert Bezirk OEGB 126 1/9/0/5/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

6 Kukula Rolf Bezirk Elbe-Weser 126 0/10/1/4/0/0/0/0/0/0/0

7 Beier Edmar Bezirk Diepholz 124 3/6/1/3/1/1/0/0/0/0/0

8 Hinrichs Helmut Bezirk Bremen 120 2/4/2/6/1/0/0/0/0/0/0

9 Herbertz Hans-Günter Bezirk Elbe-Weser 109 1/3/4/3/2/1/0/0/1/0/0

10 Ullmann Karl-Heinz Bezirk Diepholz 108 1/4/3/1/4/0/1/1/0/0/0

11 Jipp Herbert Bezirk Bremen 106 0/3/6/2/1/2/0/0/0/1/0

12 Duckert Reinhard Bezirk OEGB 97 1/3/0/3/2/3/3/0/0/0/0

7.60.10   Steinschlosspistole offene Klasse

Platz Name Vorname Bezirk Ergebnis
Serie ( 1 ..12 ) /
 Anzahl 10,9,8..

1 Kukula Rolf Bezirk Elbe-Weser 126 2/7/2/3/1/0/0/0/0/0/0
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